MEMEBERSHIP GRID

CHOOSE FROM ONE OR MULTIPLE SERVICE(S)/PER MONTH

ESSENTIAL

ESSENTIAL
FRIENDS &
FAMILY

DELUXE

BEYOND

INFINITY

TOTAL
HEALTH &
WELLNESS

60 MIN. ME TIME MASSAGE

X

X

X

X

X

60 MIN. MOTHER'S MOMENTS MASSAGE (PRENATAL - MUST BE
PAST 1ST TRIMESTER)

60 MIN. SERENITY FACIAL

60 MIN. BRADLEY GENTLEMEN'S SKIN CARE TREATMENT

>

60 MIN. DEEP PORE CLEANSING TREATMENT

MICRODERMABRASION TREATMENT

45 MIN. SOLO DETOX BODY TREATMENT

60 MIN. ALGAE BODY TREATMENT

60 MIN. CLAY BODY TREATMENT

X I XXX XX X]X

50-MIN. INFRARED BODY WRAP

X XXX

90 MIN. ME TIME MASSAGE

ACCESS TO AROMA THERAPY LOUNGE

P

30 MIN. FAR INFARED SAUNA W/COLOR THERAPY

>

45 MIN. SALT THERAPY

60 MIN. YOGA CLASS

10% OFF ALL OTHER QUALIFYING SPA SERVICES

XXX XX

10% OFF ALL OTHER SERVICES, CLASSES, PRODUCTS & PACKAGE
SERIES ANYTIME

20% OFF QUALIFYING SPA SERVICES*** TUESDAY - FRIDAY

20% OFF QUALIFYING SPA SERVICES*** ANY TIME

10% OFF PRODUCT PURCHASES TUESDAY - FRIDAY

10% OFF PRODUCT PURCHASES ANY TIME

TRANSFERABLE

12 MONTHS (MONTHLY PAYMENTS)

$67

§72

$90

$99

$100

$120

13 MONTHS (PAID IN FULL)

$804

$864

$1,080.00

$1,188

$1,200

$1,440
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