MEMEBERSHIP GRID

CHOOSE FROM ONE OR MULTIPLE SERVICE(S)/PER MONTH	ESSENTIAL	ESSENTIAL FRIENDS & FAMILY	DELUXE	BEYOND	INFINITY	TOTAL HEALTH & WELLNESS
60 MIN. ME TIME MASSAGE	Χ	Х		Х	Χ	Χ
60 MIN. MOTHER'S MOMENTS MASSAGE (PRENATAL - MUST BE						
PAST 1ST TRIMESTER)						Χ
60 MIN. SERENITY FACIAL	Χ		Χ	Х	Χ	Χ
60 MIN. BRADLEY GENTLEMEN'S SKIN CARE TREATMENT	Χ		Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
60 MIN. DEEP PORE CLEANSING TREATMENT						Χ
MICRODERMABRASION TREATMENT						Χ
45 MIN. SOLO DETOX BODY TREATMENT					Χ	Χ
60 MIN. ALGAE BODY TREATMENT					Χ	Х
60 MIN. CLAY BODY TREATMENT					X	Х
50-MIN. INFRARED BODY WRAP					Χ	
90 MIN. ME TIME MASSAGE			Χ			
ACCESS TO AROMA THERAPY LOUNGE	X	X	X	X	X	X
30 MIN. FAR INFARED SAUNA W/COLOR THERAPY				X	X	Χ
45 MIN. SALT THERAPY				X		Χ
60 MIN. YOGA CLASS						Χ
10% OFF ALL OTHER QUALIFYING SPA SERVICES						Χ
10% OFF ALL OTHER SERVICES, CLASSES, PRODUCTS & PACKAGE						
SERIES ANYTIME					Χ	
20% OFF QUALIFYING SPA SERVICES*** TUESDAY - FRIDAY	Χ					
20% OFF QUALIFYING SPA SERVICES*** ANY TIME			Χ	Χ		
10% OFF PRODUCT PURCHASES TUESDAY - FRIDAY			Χ			
10% OFF PRODUCT PURCHASES ANY TIME				Χ		Χ
TRANSFERABLE		X		X		
12 MONTHS (MONTHLY PAYMENTS)	\$67	\$72	\$90	\$99	\$100	\$120
13 MONTHS (PAID IN FULL)	\$804	\$864	\$1,080.00	\$1,188	\$1,200	\$1,440